2007 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.
2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher

3. Typing tournament director’'s name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date:

Host School:
CC Course:
Distance:
Town/City:

10-9-2007

Rensselaer Central

X

5000 M

Rensselaer

Indicate with an "x" below.

Boys:

Girls: X
Sectional: X
Regional:
Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place
1
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Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place
1
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School
Hebron

Kankakee Valley

West Central

Winamac

Rensselaer

Knox

Kouts

North Judson - San Pierre

LaCrosse

Morgan Township

Name
Chester, Jordan

Fritts, Kristen

Boose, Casey

Chevrette, Breanne

Hanlon, Trisha

Hanaway, Jordan

Konkey, Sarah

Elcock, Ashley

Bennett, Courtney

Kopla, Ashley

Halleck, Trabatha

Gudas, Margaret

Score
53
61
96
96
136
157
183
190
211
213

School
Boone Grove

Kankakee Valley

Rensselaer

Kankakee Valley

Hebron

Hebron

Oregon-Davis

LaCrosse

Kouts

Boone Grove

Winamac

Winamac

Time
20:02.75

20:17.26

20:21.20

20:26.99

20:57.01

21:14.04

21:19.58

21:29.71

21:42.40

21:45.35

21:52.28

21:57.95



13 MacNeill, Elizabeth Hebron 22:03.33

14 MacNeill, Laura Hebron 22:08.64
15 Cook, Chelsea Rensselaer 22:12.57

Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Hebron
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Hanlon, Trisha 4 20:57.01
2 Hanaway, Jordan 5 21:14.04
3 MacNeill, Elizabeth 10 22:03.33
4 MacNeill, Laura 11 22:08.64
5 Marshall, Molly 23 23:03.33
2nd Place School: Kankakee Valley
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Fritts, Kristen 1 20:17.26
2 Chevrette, Breanne 3 20:26.99
3 Osborn, Kelsey 13 22:16.91
4 Henning, Natalie 19 22:49.15
5 Conley, Tiffany 25 23:12.69
3rd Place School: West Central
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Sams, Caitlin 14 22:27.97
2 Faler, Alysha 16 22:32.62
3 VanOort, Jennifer 20 22:53.42
4 Nuest, Hilary 22 23:00.16
5 Ledford, Shasta 24 23:06.69
4th Place School: Winamac
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Halleck, Tabatha 8 21:52.28
2 Gudas, Margaret 9 21:57.95
3 Calabrese, Alexis 17 22:36.77
4 Bulington, Michelle 27 23:25.89
5 Sommers, Kathryn 35 24:20.71
5th Place School: Rensselaer
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Boose, Casey 2 20:21.20
2 Cook, Chelsea 12 22:12.57
3 Kerlin, Haley 21 22:57.83
4 Sanchez, Airen 45 25:13.95
5 Mulvihill, Emma 56 27:23.61

Tournament Director: Kenneth R. Hickman, AD
Date: 10-9-7
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